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Women / 8 / Senior 1
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hana Bajaraktari422
US Gymnastics

9.375 9.650 9.3009.350 37.675
2T 2 1 3T 1 

1 

Emma Wert409
FGC

9.375 9.500 9.1259.175 37.175
2T 4 3T 8T 2 

2 

Sarah Pastor405
Berks East

9.325 9.450 9.4008.850 37.025
4T 6T 15 2 3T

3T

Samantha Lee414
Gymstrada

9.275 9.425 9.1509.175 37.025
7 8T 3T 6T 3T

3T

Olivia Montalbano402
Aeon

9.200 9.350 9.4508.975 36.975
10T 11 11 1 5 

5 

Paige Bonczek403
BSGA

9.325 9.450 9.2258.700 36.700
4T 6T 18 5 6 

6 

Emma Stauffer404
Berks

9.075 9.375 9.0509.125 36.625
14 10 7 13T 7T

7T

Mollie Ruch410
Force

9.325 9.100 9.1259.075 36.625
4T 19 8T 8T 7T

7T

Abby Brushwood407
CEG

9.400 9.550 8.9508.650 36.550
1 3 19T 20 9 

9 

Mackenzie Kirsh428
VIGS

9.250 9.250 8.7509.175 36.425
8 13T 3T 25 10 

10 

Christine Vincent417
Rock

9.225 9.425 8.8508.800 36.300
9 8T 16T 22 11 

11 

Rayla Buckner419
Stafford

8.875 9.800 9.3008.125 36.100
17 1 25 3T 12 

12 

Kayley Jones425
United Sports

9.200 9.175 9.0508.650 36.075
10T 17 19T 13T 13 

13 

Adalynn Williamson424
Unique Sports

8.650 9.075 9.0509.200 35.975
19T 20 2 13T 14 

14 

Jayda Freeman429
World Class

8.700 9.250 9.1008.800 35.850
18 13T 16T 10T 15 

15 

Rylee Langdon408
Champions United

8.925 9.475 9.0258.325 35.750
16 5 23 16T 16 

16 

Kaylie Groff415
Hershey Aerials

9.150 8.625 9.0258.925 35.725
12 23 13 16T 17 

17 

Sophia Bochis413
Gymnastika

9.100 9.275 8.7008.525 35.600
13 12 21 26 18 

18 

Carly Mamone401
Action

8.050 9.225 9.1009.075 35.450
25 16 8T 10T 19 

19 

Cheyenne Hallett421
TNT Elite

9.050 9.150 8.8008.250 35.250
15 18 24 24 20 

20 

Lauren Myslenski411
GU

8.000 9.025 9.1008.950 35.075
26T 21 12 10T 21 

21 

Abigail Pazak423
Ultimate

8.650 8.250 9.0009.000 34.900
19T 24 10 19 22 

22 

Sonali Desai416
Randolph

8.100 9.250 9.0258.450 34.825
24 13T 22 16T 23 

23 

Kaitlyn Newberry426
United Sports

8.325 8.200 8.6509.150 34.325
23 25 6 27 24 

24 

Elizabeth Seely418
Silvia's

8.425 7.975 8.9008.900 34.200
22 27 14 21 25 

25 

ProScore v5.6.1 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: V irginia USA  Gymnastics



2018 Women's Level 8 Region 7 Champ.
Meet Results
Apr 6-8, 2018

Page: 2
Printed: 4/8/2018 10:54:54 PM

Women / 8 / Senior 1
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Grace Wassum427
VA Techniques

8.600 8.150 9.1507.750 33.650
21 26 26 6T 26 

26 

Hannah Shaw406
Biondi

8.000 8.650 8.8257.600 33.075
26T 22 27 23 27 

27 
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Women / 8 / Senior 2
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Liliana Foote442
Jersey Shore Elite

9.275 9.450 9.2509.075 37.050
4T 4 5 2T 1 

1 

Samantha Constantino445
Northern Elite

9.475 9.250 9.2509.000 36.975
2 15 6T 2T 2 

2 

Samantha Keough431
Atlantic Coast

9.100 9.500 9.1009.250 36.950
10T 3 1 10T 3 

3 

Madelyn Gerhart453
Silvia's

9.500 9.300 8.9259.175 36.900
1 13T 3 19T 4T

4T

Carlie Lewis432
Berks East

9.275 9.400 9.2259.000 36.900
4T 8T 6T 4T 4T

4T

Violet Fanara446
Paragon (VA)

9.275 9.550 8.7509.150 36.725
4T 1T 4 26T 6 

6 

Mikayla Gibble455
Stallone

8.775 9.225 9.3259.225 36.550
21 16T 2 1 7 

7 

Maillie Semp450
Richmond Olympiad

9.100 9.425 9.2258.650 36.400
10T 5T 18 4T 8 

8 

Hannah Robillard447
Precision

8.975 9.425 9.1758.800 36.375
15T 5T 11 8 9 

9 

Phoebe Evans451
Silver Stars

9.175 9.300 9.0508.750 36.275
8 13T 16 14T 10 

10 

Laura Peitz458
World Class

8.825 9.550 9.2258.575 36.175
19 1T 19T 4T 11 

11 

Molly McCusker439
GymOlympic

8.975 9.150 9.1008.775 36.000
15T 18 12T 10T 12 

12 

Antonella Notino448
Premier (NJ)

9.050 9.400 8.9508.475 35.875
12T 8T 23T 17T 13 

13 

Kaylin Warren457
Woods

9.050 9.350 8.8508.350 35.600
12T 11T 25 23 14 

14 

Abbey Palumbo438
East West Stars

9.300 9.350 8.9008.000 35.550
3 11T 28 21T 15 

15 

Mikaia Scott430
Aerial East

8.525 9.425 8.8008.775 35.525
23 5T 12T 24T 16 

16 

Kylee Hudson434
Capital

8.275 9.225 8.9508.725 35.175
26 16T 17 17T 17 

17 

Abigail Rubino441
Indigo

9.025 8.375 8.9258.775 35.100
14 21 12T 19T 18 

18 

Brooke Stefanish435
Chantilly Academy

8.900 8.400 9.1008.475 34.875
18 20 23T 10T 19 

19 

Megan Hurt456
VIGS

8.975 8.325 9.0008.550 34.850
15T 22 21 16 20 

20 

Payton Logsdon440
Gymstrada

8.575 8.150 9.2008.825 34.750
22 23 10 7 21 

21 

Caroline Nappo436
Devlin

8.800 7.750 9.1508.975 34.675
20 24 8 9 22 

22 

Rachel Jin443
John Pancott

7.975 8.975 9.0508.575 34.575
28 19 19T 14T 23 

23 

Rachel Glossner444
NGA

8.125 9.400 8.7508.100 34.375
27 8T 27 26T 24 

24 

Demitra Taylor459
Youth Sports

8.375 7.550 9.1008.775 33.800
24 25 12T 10T 25 

25 
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Women / 8 / Senior 2
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Megan Szebalskie433
Butler Hy-Flyers

9.250 7.050 8.4758.275 33.050
7 26 26 28 26 

26 

Natalie Gerhart454
Silvia's

9.150 6.000 8.9008.875 32.925
9 27 9 21T 27 

27 

Essence Howard449
Richmond Olympiad

8.325 5.500 8.8008.500 31.125
25 28 22 24T 28 

28 
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Women / 8 / Senior 3
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Eadaoin Shields901
AJS Pancott

9.600 9.675 8.8509.400 37.525
2 2T 3T 26 1 

1 

Gianna Mirigliano918
Mannettes

9.275 9.500 9.3259.300 37.400
7T 10 7 4T 2T

2T

Mackenzie Riccardi920
North Stars

9.350 9.300 9.3509.400 37.400
4T 15T 3T 3 2T

2T

Sacha Carpenter908
Capital

8.900 9.650 9.3009.525 37.375
18 4 1 7 4 

4 

Katherine Porcello928
Tumble Techs

9.625 9.400 9.0509.250 37.325
1 12T 9 19T 5T

5T

Meliann-Essi Niangne922
Novaks

9.250 9.575 9.2759.225 37.325
9* 6 10 8 5T

5T

Julia Welch917
Hill's

9.250 9.550 9.2509.275 37.325
9* 7 8 9 5T

5T

Lily Barta921
Novaks

9.100 9.825 8.6759.400 37.000
15 1 3T 27 8T

8T

Davis Roe919
Mannettes

9.225 9.625 9.3258.825 37.000
11 5 20 4T 8T

8T

Morgan Hull914
EGS

9.175 9.525 8.6509.200 36.550
12 8T 11 28 10 

10 

Samantha Radzai915
Force

9.275 9.175 9.0509.025 36.525
7T 18 18 19T 11 

11 

Isabella Mazuca905
BSGA

8.800 9.675 9.4008.575 36.450
20 2T 24 1 12T

12T

Madison Matassa913
Docksiders

9.375 9.425 9.2008.450 36.450
3 11 25 14T 12T

12T

Abbie Lancetta927
Star Bound

8.850 8.750 9.3259.475 36.400
19 21 2 4T 14T

14T

Kaylin Jackson912
Docksiders

9.325 8.700 9.2259.150 36.400
6 22 13T 10T 14T

14T

Stella Hopkins929
VA Techniques

9.150 9.275 9.2008.700 36.325
13 17 22 14T 16 

16 

Kiersten Claxton907
CPG

8.675 9.350 9.0509.150 36.225
21 14 13T 19T 17 

17 

Trinity Bellamy925
Sportsplex

9.350 8.550 9.2258.650 35.775
4T 23T 23 10T 18 

18 

Miranda Haskel924
Rebounders

8.125 9.400 9.0759.125 35.725
26 12T 16T 16T 19 

19 

Mackenzie Fox926
Stafford

8.100 9.525 8.9508.950 35.525
27 8T 19 24 20 

20 

Emma MacNamara923
Prestige (PA)

9.000 8.850 8.9008.725 35.475
16 20 21 25 21 

21 

Emma Adams930
World Class

7.925 9.300 8.9759.125 35.325
28 15T 16T 23 22 

22 

Makaila Knoerzer904
Apex

8.250 8.550 9.2259.175 35.200
25 23T 12 10T 23 

23 

Lilly Turnquist906
Berks East

9.125 7.550 9.0759.150 34.900
14 27 13T 16T 24 

24 

Juliette Cavalluzzo909
Central Bucks

8.450 7.975 9.0759.325 34.825
22 26 6 16T 25 

25 

ProScore v5.6.1 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: V irginia USA  Gymnastics



2018 Women's Level 8 Region 7 Champ.
Meet Results
Apr 6-8, 2018

Page: 2
Printed: 4/8/2018 10:56:40 PM

Women / 8 / Senior 3
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gabriella Johnson916
Hershey Aerials

8.925 8.225 9.0258.425 34.600
17 25 26 22 26 

26 

Kaitlyn Baker902
Aerial East

8.400 9.025 9.2257.875 34.525
23 19 28 10T 27 

27 

Cassandra Seeley910
Devlin

8.325 7.000 9.3758.000 32.700
24 28 27 2 28 

28 
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Women / 8 / Senior 4
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Marisa Mitchell955
Stafford

9.250 9.550 9.4259.175 37.400
7T 5T 3T 1 1 

1 

Katya Melendez938
Fairland

9.125 9.475 8.9509.275 36.825
14 8T 1 19T 2 

2 

Eve Gaffney941
Gym Dandys

9.200 9.450 9.1009.050 36.800
10T 10 9T 11T 3 

3 

Jessica Santiago942
Gymkhana

8.900 9.725 9.2758.725 36.625
20T 1T 17 4 4 

4 

Grace Chen934
Arlington Aerials

9.450 8.800 9.1759.050 36.475
3 20T 9T 5T 5 

5 

Sydney Zatkulak960
VIGS

9.200 9.425 9.3008.525 36.450
10T 11 22 3 6T

6T

Kayla Caputo958
Uzelac

9.075 9.125 9.1259.125 36.450
17T 15 8 8T 6T

6T

Ella Smith956
Sterling

9.250 9.275 8.7259.175 36.425
7T 13 3T 26 8 

8 

Molly Johnson954
Shenandoah

9.425 9.150 9.1508.600 36.325
4 14 20T 7 9T

9T

Grace Gillenwater936
Classics

9.200 9.000 9.1259.000 36.325
10T 18 11T 8T 9T

9T

Samantha Romano953
Richmond Olympiad

9.000 9.525 9.0008.625 36.150
19 7 19 18 11 

11 

Callie Miller937
FGC

9.275 9.675 9.0258.050 36.025
6 3 27 16T 12 

12 

Cailey Etchison931
ACPR

8.150 9.725 8.9009.150 35.925
26 1T 6T 22 13T

13T

Corinne Tsou946
Hurricane

9.225 9.550 9.1258.025 35.925
9 5T 28 8T 13T

13T

Mairin Gallagher935
CPG

9.100 8.800 8.8509.175 35.925
15T 20T 3T 23T 13T

13T

Sophia Furman948
Montgomery Cty

8.875 9.475 8.8508.700 35.900
22 8T 18 23T 16 

16 

Alycia Hutchens959
VIGS

8.750 9.075 8.7009.000 35.525
23 16 11T 27T 17 

17 

Sophie Rush944
Harford

8.025 9.575 8.7009.150 35.450
27 4 6T 27T 18T

18T

Madison Foster957
Tumble Techs

9.475 8.300 9.0758.600 35.450
2 25T 20T 15 18T

18T

Maria Damiano952
Randolph

8.475 9.025 9.1008.800 35.400
25 17 14T 11T 20 

20 

Brienna Reinike950
Prestige (PA)

9.150 8.000 9.0259.200 35.375
13 27T 2 16T 21 

21 

Emily Donegan945
Hershey Aerials

8.675 8.650 8.9509.000 35.275
24 22 11T 19T 22 

22 

Paige Drake933
Arcadia

9.075 8.300 9.4008.450 35.225
17T 25T 23 2 23 

23 

Sophie Maguire932
AJS Pancott

9.100 8.875 8.4258.800 35.200
15T 19 14T 29 24 

24 

Ruth Albanese939
Freehold Elite

8.900 9.400 8.9507.900 35.150
20T 12 29 19T 25 

25 
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Women / 8 / Senior 4
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alyssa Wilson951
Prestige (PA)

9.500 8.000 9.1758.150 34.825
1 27T 26 5T 26 

26 

Isabella Ubaldini947
Mannettes

9.350 7.800 9.1008.200 34.450
5 29 25 11T 27 

27 

Haley Sullick949
Northeast

7.950 8.600 9.1008.750 34.400
29 24 16 11T 28 

28 

Margaret Burns940
GU

7.975 8.625 8.8508.250 33.700
28 23 24 23T 29 

29 
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Women / 8 / Senior 5
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Avory Hughes119
KMC

9.350 9.375 9.0759.300 37.100
3T 4 4 11T 1 

1 

Blake Pascal126
Silvia's

8.975 9.250 9.2509.450 36.925
15T 9 1 3T 2 

2 

Alex Tornberg122
North Stars

9.150 9.125 9.2509.375 36.900
10T 10 2 3T 3 

3 

Grace Zifcak117
Hill's

8.900 9.725 9.0009.225 36.850
19 1 6 15T 4 

4 

Nicole Galloway107
Capital

8.950 9.275 9.1759.325 36.725
17T 8 3 8 5 

5 

Emma Hawks129
United Gymnastix

9.300 9.300 9.2508.675 36.525
5 7 20 3T 6 

6 

Daejah Rose127
Sportsplex

9.250 9.600 9.3008.350 36.500
6T 2 23 2 7 

7 

Julia Reer128
Tumble Techs

9.375 9.325 9.3258.425 36.450
2 6 21 1 8 

8 

Alexis Baumgartner104
Arlington Aerials

9.150 8.775 9.0759.075 36.075
10T 13 8T 11T 9 

9 

Annika Holmquist123
Northern Elite

9.350 8.325 9.1509.075 35.900
3T 22 8T 9T 10T

10T

Katherine Bednar101
AJS Pancott

9.250 8.750 9.0258.875 35.900
6T 14T 14 13T 10T

10T

Katie Shapiro112
FOTG

9.075 9.475 8.5008.750 35.800
13 3 19 26 12 

12 

Taylor Lukoskie116
Gymettes

9.250 8.750 9.2008.200 35.400
6T 14T 24 6T 13 

13 

Aryn Navarro108
Cumberland

8.225 9.000 9.0008.975 35.200
29 11 12 15T 14 

14 

Samantha Alexander125
Pittsburgh Northstar

8.350 9.350 8.5508.800 35.050
25 5 17 25 15 

15 

Carisa Graziano102
All American (NJ)

8.425 8.650 8.8259.075 34.975
24 18 8T 19 16 

16 

Eleanor Bucchianeri114
Gym Dandys

8.525 8.350 9.1508.825 34.850
21 21 16 9T 17 

17 

Aine Byrne121
NGA

8.975 8.875 7.8259.100 34.775
15T 12 7 30 18 

18 

Hailey Achille109
Devlin

8.475 8.700 8.6258.950 34.750
22T 17 13 24 19 

19 

Dilara Michlena103
Apex

9.150 8.750 7.8508.850 34.600
10T 14T 15 29 20 

20 

Hailey Fausnaught110
Dynamats

9.425 7.000 8.9259.000 34.350
1 28 11 17 21 

21 

Destiny Satterlee111
FNC

8.950 8.450 9.0257.425 33.850
17T 20 29 13T 22 

22 

Madeline Bonus118
John Pancott

9.050 8.300 8.8007.625 33.775
14 23T 28 20T 23 

23 

Desta Sahle105
Arlington Aerials

8.250 8.200 9.2008.050 33.700
28 26 26 6T 24 

24 

Chloe Breedlove113
Fairfax

7.875 8.250 8.9008.400 33.425
30 25 22 18 25T

25T
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Women / 8 / Senior 5
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alyssa Benton115
Gym Nest

8.475 8.300 8.7007.950 33.425
22T 23T 27 23 25T

25T

Sarah Moscufo120
Mountain Magic

8.325 8.550 8.2258.125 33.225
26 19 25 27 27 

27 

Katherine Byrne106
Atlantic Coast

8.275 6.500 8.8009.275 32.850
27 30 5 20T 28 

28 

Madison Alexander124
Pittsburgh Northstar

9.175 6.800 8.0508.775 32.800
9 29 18 28 29 

29 

Jennette Kleeb130
WVGTC/G-Force

8.675 7.600 8.8007.075 32.150
20 27 30 20T 30 

30 
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Women / 8 / Senior 6
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Reyna Vance143
Gymkhana

9.200 9.700 9.3759.400 37.675
7T 1 2 1 1 

1 

Breana Spain154
Stafford

9.450 9.400 9.2509.125 37.225
1 4T 10 3T 2 

2 

Colleen Dockery144
Gymstrada

9.375 9.150 9.3259.325 37.175
3 10 3T 2 3 

3 

Amiya Shazier159
World Class

9.050 9.325 9.2259.325 36.925
11T 7 3T 5T 4 

4 

Samantha Vest160
World Class

8.700 9.475 9.2509.425 36.850
19 2 1 3T 5T

5T

Erica Mendoza135
Apollo

9.100 9.400 9.0509.300 36.850
10 4T 5 10T 5T

5T

Sidney Duffy138
Butler Hy-Flyers

9.425 9.350 8.9008.725 36.400
2 6 20T 16T 7 

7 

Carolyn Grimm136
Arcadia

9.200 8.750 9.2259.200 36.375
7T 14 7 5T 8 

8 

Sofia Soriano156
US Gymnastics

9.150 8.900 9.1009.175 36.325
9 13 8T 8T 9 

9 

Ashley Kiser158
VIGS

8.175 9.275 9.1759.100 35.725
27 8 11T 7 10 

10 

Emma Nuwer134
Apex

9.000 9.075 8.9008.625 35.600
13 11 22 16T 11 

11 

Kailyn Kelly153
Rock

8.950 8.275 9.1009.250 35.575
15 22 6 8T 12 

12 

Meredith Marcil149
Ocean Tumblers

9.300 8.175 8.8509.175 35.500
4 25 8T 19 13 

13 

Hannah Scott148
Northern Elite

8.400 9.200 8.6259.100 35.325
22 9 11T 26T 14 

14 

Kira O'Connor142
FGC

9.250 8.550 9.0508.425 35.275
5 18 25 10T 15 

15 

Jenna Harmke152
Randolph

8.725 8.650 8.6758.925 34.975
17T 15T 14 24 16 

16 

Marlena Costanzo133
Apex

9.225 8.475 8.7008.550 34.950
6 20 23T 22T 17 

17 

Zoya Ogork140
Cardinal

8.500 8.650 8.8258.800 34.775
21 15T 18 20 18 

18 

Abigail Kuppler155
UGA

8.250 8.375 9.0508.850 34.525
26 21 16T 10T 19 

19 

Olivia Klopp137
Berks

8.600 9.000 8.3508.550 34.500
20 12 23T 29 20 

20 

Ellee Tomaru150
Paramount

8.375 8.500 8.7758.725 34.375
23 19 20T 21 21 

21 

Fiona Graham146
Jets

8.975 7.400 8.8758.750 34.000
14 29 19 18 22T

22T

Kennedy Campbell157
VA Techniques

8.325 8.225 8.5508.900 34.000
24 24 15 28 22T

22T

Aiden Roberts151
Rainbow

8.300 8.600 8.6508.400 33.950
25 17 26 25 24 

24 

Mallory Schwartz147
Mannettes

9.050 7.625 8.9508.175 33.800
11T 28 27 15 25 

25 
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Women / 8 / Senior 6
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elianna Brenner145
Hill's

8.100 9.425 9.0507.200 33.775
28 3 29 10T 26 

26 

Maya Lomax141
Central Bucks

8.900 7.650 9.0507.950 33.550
16 27 28 10T 27 

27 

Arizona Reynoso131
Action

7.850 7.800 8.7008.850 33.200
30 26 16T 22T 28 

28 

Ashley Lowe132
Aeon

8.725 6.900 8.1009.000 32.725
17T 30 13 30 29 

29 

Meghan Hart139
CPG

7.950 8.250 8.6256.500 31.325
29 23 30 26T 30 

30 
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Women / 8 / Senior 7
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Erin Reilly309
Apollo

9.350 9.525 9.3009.400 37.575
4T 1 1 2T 1 

1 

Ellie Wooten308
Apex

9.225 9.500 9.3009.325 37.350
10T 2 3T 2T 2 

2 

Emma Shanholtzer310
Apollo

9.275 9.125 9.2759.325 37.000
8T 13T 3T 5 3 

3 

Emma Getts307
Aerials

9.275 9.175 9.1009.175 36.725
8T 11 6T 17T 4 

4 

Katie Johnson317
Columbia

9.300 9.200 9.2258.975 36.700
7 9T 14T 6T 5 

5 

Catherine Maki305
AJS Pancott

9.050 9.375 9.1759.025 36.625
16T 3 11T 9T 6 

6 

Madison Myers314
Butler Hy-Flyers

9.100 9.150 9.3009.025 36.575
15 12 11T 2T 7 

7 

Sarah McManamon324
Metzler's

9.325 9.125 8.8509.100 36.400
6 13T 9 27T 8 

8 

Erika Chichilitti328
UGA

9.200 8.950 9.2258.925 36.300
13T 18 16T 6T 9 

9 

Sophia Kikuchi304
AJS Pancott

9.475 9.000 9.2258.550 36.250
1T 16T 22T 6T 10T

10T

Julia Skayhan313
Berks

9.000 9.225 8.9009.125 36.250
19 8 8 24T 10T

10T

Grace Harrick323
Lakettes & Lakers

8.725 9.250 9.1509.050 36.175
23 7 10 11T 12 

12 

Riley Goerner322
Hershey Aerials

9.475 8.150 9.1509.375 36.150
1T 23 2 11T 13 

13 

Noa Dijstelbloem315
CPG

9.050 8.900 9.1508.925 36.025
16T 19 16T 11T 14 

14 

Hana Lee326
Paragon (NJ)

8.850 9.325 9.1008.725 36.000
22 4T 19T 17T 15 

15 

Mika'la Hicks325
Ocean Tumblers

9.350 9.000 8.9758.375 35.700
4T 16T 26 21 16 

16 

Rylee Rossman320
Flips

8.425 9.050 8.9009.225 35.600
25T 15 5 24T 17 

17 

Kylie Bomhardt303
ACPR

8.425 9.275 9.0758.725 35.500
25T 6 19T 19 18 

18 

Madisyn Hahn301
4 Star

9.225 8.250 8.9509.000 35.425
10T 22 13 22T 19 

19 

Breyana Daniels306
ASAP

9.375 8.275 9.1258.550 35.325
3 21 22T 14T 20 

20 

Sydney Carlstrom316
Central VA

8.400 9.200 8.9508.700 35.250
27 9T 21 22T 21 

21 

Jordan Harvey327
Richmond Olympiad

9.225 8.625 9.0008.175 35.025
10T 20 27 20 22 

22 

Arey Royce319
Dulles

8.125 9.325 9.1258.400 34.975
28 4T 24T 14T 23 

23 

Molly Johnson330
World Class

8.525 8.075 9.3258.975 34.900
24 24T 14T 1 24 

24 

Cayleigh Hensley302
4 Star

8.925 7.975 8.9008.900 34.700
21 26 18 24T 25 

25 
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Natalie Eisen318
Dobre

8.975 8.075 8.8508.400 34.300
20 24T 24T 27T 26 

26 

Hanna Dixon312
Arlington Aerials

9.050 6.700 9.1759.175 34.100
16T 28 6T 9T 27 

27 

Sara Sawford321
Gymsport

9.200 7.050 9.1257.775 33.150
13T 27 28 14T 28 

28 
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Elise Haukenes358
YMCA Angels

9.325 9.525 9.4759.375 37.700
4T 1 2 1 1 

1 

Rachael Bieler331
ASAP

9.450 9.175 9.4009.100 37.125
1 11 8 2T 2 

2 

Olivia Dill343
Hershey Aerials

9.200 9.325 9.1509.425 37.100
11 6T 1 7 3 

3 

Ashley Young333
Apollo

9.175 9.400 9.1759.200 36.950
12 3 5T 6 4 

4 

Alexis Garner345
Ocean Tumblers

9.275 9.350 9.1009.050 36.775
7T 4T 9T 11* 5T

5T

Justine Schmidt351
Star Bound

9.075 9.300 9.1009.300 36.775
14 8 3T 11* 5T

5T

Marisa Daugherty357
YMCA Angels

9.350 9.350 9.0508.750 36.500
2T 4T 16 13T 7 

7 

Jalyn Gaines354
World Class

8.800 9.250 9.3508.925 36.325
20 9 12 4 8 

8 

Danielle Sullivan349
Sportsplex

8.525 9.425 9.0259.175 36.150
23* 2 7 15 9T

9T

Gabrielle Spranger334
Arlington Aerials

8.525 9.200 9.1259.300 36.150
23* 10 3T 8T 9T

9T

Cassidy Amerman346
P&G

9.150 9.150 8.9258.800 36.025
13 12 13T 19 11 

11 

Victoria DeLaRosa352
Tumble Techs

9.000 9.000 9.0508.950 36.000
15T 13T 11 13T 12 

12 

Bethany Jackson337
Columbia

8.900 8.900 9.1258.775 35.700
18 15 15 8T 13 

13 

Bryn Geiger355
World Class

9.325 8.775 9.3258.150 35.575
4T 16 26T 5 14T

14T

Allison Shaia332
Aerial East

8.875 8.500 9.0009.200 35.575
19 17T 5T 16 14T

14T

Molly Gulden339
Cumberland

9.325 8.500 8.9758.725 35.525
4T 17T 17T 17 16 

16 

Eliza Loftus342
Fairfax

8.350 9.000 9.1258.500 34.975
25 13T 23 8T 17 

17 

Morgan Bear338
Cumberland

9.350 8.050 8.8008.700 34.900
2T 24T 19 24 18 

18 

Nicole Silver340
Dobre

9.000 8.450 8.6258.725 34.800
15T 19 17T 25 19 

19 

Yasmine McGuire341
EGS

9.225 8.050 8.5008.800 34.575
9T 24T 13T 26 20 

20 

Elizabeth Bosley347
Richmond Olympiad

8.975 8.250 8.9008.400 34.525
17 21 25 20T 21 

21 

Kailynn Parks336
Blue Ridge

9.275 8.125 8.8258.150 34.375
7T 22 26T 23 22 

22 

Gwendolyn Duncan348
Somerton

8.575 8.275 8.9508.425 34.225
22 20 24 18 23T

23T

Caitlin Ewing335
Berks East

8.600 8.100 8.9008.625 34.225
21 23 20T 20T 23T

23T

Hannah Grove353
VA Techniques

8.225 7.575 8.2509.050 33.100
26 26 9T 27 25 

25 
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Brianna Arre350
Stafford

9.225 6.000 8.8508.550 32.625
9T 27 22 22 26 

26 

Nahla James356
World Class

0.000 9.325 9.4008.625 27.350
27 6T 20T 2T 27 

27 

ProScore v5.6.1 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: V irginia USA  Gymnastics


	MEET_Women_S4_L8_ASenior1
	MEET_Women_S4_L8_ASenior2
	MEET_Women_S9_L8_ASenior3
	MEET_Women_S9_L8_ASenior4
	MEET_Women_S1_L8_ASenior5
	MEET_Women_S1_L8_ASenior6
	MEET_Women_S3_L8_ASenior7
	MEET_Women_S3_L8_ASenior8

